
EVENT DATE

Bishop Alemany High Apply online only now available

11111 N. Alemany Drive Open House Sunday, Nov. 19, 2017

Mission Hills, CA 91345 High School Placement Test Saturday, Jan. 20, 2018

Phone: (818) 365-3925 High School Placement Test Saturday, Jan. 27, 2018

Website:  www.alemany.org

Chaminade College Preparatory Apply online only now available

7500 Chaminade Ave. Open House Sunday, Nov. 19, 2017

West Hills, CA 91304 Online Financial Aid Applications Due Friday, Jan. 12, 2018

Phone: (818) 347-8300           www.chaminade.org/financialassistance

Website:  www.chaminade.org Online Admissions Application Due Friday, Jan. 12, 2018

Entrance Exam (Incoming 9th Gr. only) Saturday, Jan. 20, 2018

Make-up Entrance Exam (Incoming 9th Gr. only) Saturday, Jan. 27, 2018

Transcripts, Test Scores, and Teacher's Saturday, Jan. 27, 2018

          Recommendations Due

Crespi Carmelite High School Apply online only now available

5031 Alonzo Avenue Online Financial Aid Applications Due Wednesday, Nov. 1, 2017

Encino, CA 91316 8th Gr. Step-Up Day Friday, Nov. 3, 2017

Phone:  (818) 345-1672 Open House Sunday, Nov. 12, 2017

Website:  www.crespi.org Incoming Freshman Entrance Exam Saturday, Jan. 27, 2018

Applications Due, Elijah Leadership Essay and Applications Due Wednesday, Jan. 31, 2018

          Recommendations and Transcripts Due 

La Reina High School Apply online only Opens Oct. 1, 2017

106 W. Janns Road Open House Sunday, Oct. 29, 2017

Thousand oaks, CA 91360 Freshman for a Day Wednesday, Nov. 15, 2017

Phone: (805) 495-6494 High School Placement Test Saturday, Jan. 27, 2018

Website:  www.lareina.com High School Placement Test Saturday, Feb. 24, 2018

Louisville High School Apply online only now available

22300 Mulholland Drive 8th Gr. Visit Day Friday, Nov. 3, 2017

Woodland Hills, CA 91364 Open House Sunday, Dec. 3, 2017

Phone: (818) 348-8812 Scholarships and Financial Aid Applications Due Friday, Dec. 8, 2017

Wesite:  www.louisvillehs.org Applications Due (Recommendation and Transcripts Wednesday, Jan. 24, 2018

          are required as part of submitted application)

High School Placement Test (HSPT) - All incoming Freshmen Saturday, Jan. 27, 2018

          are strongly encouraged to take the HSPT at LVHS. 

          Louisville can forward the test scores to other high 

          schools if requested by the applicant.  Only applicants

          testing at LVHS will be eligible for merit-based 

          scholarships.

Notre Dame High School Apply online only now available

13645 Riverside Drive Open House Sunday, Nov. 19, 2017

Sherman Oaks, CA 91423 High School Placement Test Saturday, Jan. 20, 2018

Phone: (818) 933-3600

Website:  www.ndhs.org

St. Genevieve High School Open House Saturday, Nov. 18, 2017

13967 Roscoe Blvd. Applications Due Friday, Jan. 12, 2018

Panorama City, CA 91402 High School Placement Test Saturday, Jan. 13, 2018

SCHOOL
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Phone: (818) 894-6417 Financial Aid Applications Due Friday, Feb. 23, 2018

Website:  www.valiantspirit.com

http://www.valiantspirit.com/
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